
 

 

Express Courier, Mail, Freight and E-Commerce Services Worldwide 

www.missionexpress.com 

Contact Us 
 

 
General Enquiries 

+44 (0) 208 917 1299 
info@missionexpress.com 

 

Departments 
 

Customer Service 
cs@missionexpress.com 

 
Freight 

freight@missionexpress.com 

  
Quotes 

quotes@missionexpress.com 

  
Events 

events@missionexpress.com 

  
Operations 

ops@missionexpress.com  
 

Sales and Marketing 
marketing@missionexpress.com 

 

Imports 
import@missionexpress.com 

  
E-Commerce 
centurion@missionexpress.com 

 
UK Same Day  
sameday@missionexpress.com 

  
International and Domestic Mail 
mail@missionexpress.com 
  
Accounts 
accounts@missionexpress.com

 

 
Out of hours contacts: 
 

Steve Grossman MIoD 
steve@missionexpress.com 
Managing Director 
+44 (0)773 845 8970 

  

Daniel Cowie-Smith 
daniel@missionexpress.com 
Business Development Manager 
+44 (0)773 604 0715 
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